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39-OrangeGordonsville

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.1 L onto US-33 E,
Spotswood Trail

0.1 0.4 Ronto SR 678, Governor
Barbour St

0.5 1.1 L onto SR 738, Old
Barboursville Rd

1.6 1.8 Slight R onto VA-20 N,
Constitution Hwy

3.4 1.8 R onto SR 655, Weyburn
Rd

53 0.4 RontoVA-231 S, Blue
Ridge Turnpike

57 3.3 L onto SR 655,
Jacksontown Rd

9.0 0.8 R onto VA-20 N,
Constitution Hwy

9.8 0.6 L onto SR 693, Montpelier
Rd

10.4 0.5 Continue onto SR 641,
Montpelier Rd

10.9 0.3 Sharp L after descent onto
SR 616, Montford Rd

11.2 4.8 R onto SR 633, Spicers
Mill

16.0 0.5 R onto Peliso Ave; Peliso
will make a R jog ahead

16.5 0.1 L to stay on Peliso Ave

16.6 0.0 L onto W Main St, SR 20

16.7 0.6 R onto Caroline St, SR 20

17.3 2.0 L onto SR 647/0ld
Gordonsville Rd

19.2 2.5 L onto SR 638, Mountain
Track Rd

21.7 6.6 Continue onto SR 643,
Cox Mill Rd

28.3 0.1 Continue onto East St

28.5 0.5 R onto E Baker St, Rte T-
1004

28.9 0.3 R onto N Main St, Rt 15/33

28.9 miles. +1682/-1685 feet
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Dist Next Note

29.2 0.0 At the traffic circle,
continue straight onto US-
33 W/N Main St

29.2 0.2 STOREontheR

294 5.0 RontoVA-231N, Blue
Ridge Turnpike

34.4 1.8 L onto SR 655, Weyburn
Rd

36.2 2.9 L onto Constitution
Highway, VA 20

39.1 0.2 R onto Spotswood Trail,
US 33

39.3 00 R

39.3 0.0 End of route

10.4 miles. +562/-588 feet




